Oliver Ames Tigers 2018-19 Roster

# Name Pos. Yr. Hometown
1 Matt Mulally G Sr.
2 Ryan Gottwald D Jr.
3 Duncan Pereira F Jr.
4 Matt Noselek D Jr.
6 Collin Bourne F Sr.
8 Jake Gottwald F Jr.
9 James Beatty D Sr.
10 Hunter Costello (C) F Jr.
11 Jordan Bello D Sr.
12 Max Ward F Sr.
13 Julian Krowski D Sr.
14 Cullen Gallagher F Sr.
15 Ross Carroll F So.
17 Matthew McCormack (C) D Sr.
18 Brett Williams F Sr.
19 Matt Nigro F So.
20 Elliot Cohen D Fr.
21 Bryan Kearns F Fr.
22 Kevin Tremblay D So.
24 Adam Lyons F Sr.
27 Brad Powers F Jr.
31 Owen Connor G Jr.
Coaches and Captains:
Head Coach: Sean Bertoni
Assistant Coaches: Michael Zucarelli
2018-19 Season
Date Time H/A Venue Opponent Final Scores
Dec. 8 4:30 PM Away Pirelli Veterans Arena, Franklin, MA  Medway Oliver Ames (6) vs Medway (1)
Dec.13  4:00 PM Home Asiaf Skating Arena, Brockton, MA King Philip Oliver Ames (0) vs King Philip (3)

New England Sports Village, North Attleboro Oliver Ames (3) vs North Attleboro

Dec. 15 4:30 PM Away Attleboro, MA @)

Dec.19  8:00 PM Home Asiaf Skating Arena, Brockton, MA Pembroke Oliver Ames (7) vs Pembroke (3)
Dec.22  2:00 PM Away Charles Moore Arena, Orleans, MA  Nauset Oliver Ames (1) vs Nauset (0)



Date Time H/A  Venue Opponent Final Scores
Dec.27  2:00 PM Away Stoneham Arena, Stoneham, MA Matignon Oliver Ames (7) vs Matignon (0)
Dec. 28 2:00 PM Away Stoneham Arena, Stoneham, MA Hanover Oliver Ames (3) vs Hanover (6)
Jan. 2 8:00 PM Away  Pirelli Veterans Arena, Franklin, MA  Franklin Oliver Ames (2) vs Franklin (4)
Jan. 5 4:00 PM Home Asiaf Skating Arena, Brockton, MA Foxboro Oliver Ames (3) vs Foxboro (0)
. . . Oliver Ames (14) vs
Jan. 9 8:00 PM Away Asiaf Skating Arena, Brockton, MA Stoughton/Brockton Stoughton/Brockton (0)
Jan.12  4:00 PM Home Asiaf Skating Arena, Brockton, MA Canton Oliver Ames (2) vs Canton (5)
Jan. 16 5:00 PM Home Asiaf Skating Arena, Brockton, MA North Attleboro (Ozl)lver Ames (2) vs North Attlsboro
Jan.19  2:00 PM Away Aleixo Arena, Taunton, MA Taunton Oliver Ames (9) vs Taunton (2)
Jan. 21 3:00 PM Home Asiaf Skating Arena, Brockton, MA Coyle & Cassidy 8I)|ver Ames (6) vs Coyle & Cassidy
. New England Sports Village, .
Jan. 23 7:00 PM Away Attleboro, MA Attleboro Oliver Ames (5) vs Attleboro (3)
Jan.26  8:00 PM Home Asiaf Skating Arena, Brockton, MA Mansfield Oliver Ames (4) vs Mansfield (2)
Jan.30  6:00 PM Away Foxboro Sports Center, Foxboro, MA  King Philip Oliver Ames (1) vs King Philip (3)
Feb. 4 5:00 PM Away Foxboro Sports Center, Foxboro, MA Mansfield Oliver Ames (5) vs Mansfield (3)
Feb. 9 6:00 PM Home Asiaf Skating Arena, Brockton, MA Brockton Oliver Ames (8) vs Brockton (1)
Feb. 13 7:45 PM Away John A. Ryan Arena, Watertown, MA  Newton South Oliver Ames (1) vs Newton South (4)
Feb.16  4:10 PM Home Asiaf Skating Arena, Brockton, MA Quincy Oliver Ames (1) vs Quincy (2)
Feb. 18 1:00 PM Away Canton Ice House, Canton, MA Westwood Oliver Ames (1) vs Westwood (6)
Feb.27 530PM  Away Gallo Arena, Buzzards Bay, MA Plymouth North 8')"’” Ames (4) vs Plymouth North
Mar. 2 8:00 PM Away Canton Ice House, Canton, MA Canton Oliver Ames (0) vs Canton (3)
Player Profiles
#1 Matt Mulally SR G #2 Ryan Gottwald JR D
Stats: Stats:
Season Mins SA GA Sv% GAA SO Season GP G A Pts PIM Shots
2018-19 2018-19
2017-18
#3 Duncan Pereira JR F
Stats: #4 Matt Noselek JR D
Season GP G A Pis PIM Shots Stats:
2018-19 Season GP G A Pts PIM Shots
2017-18 2018-19
2016-17
#8 Jake Gottwald JR F
#6 Collin Bourne SRF Stats:
Stats: Season GP G A Pts PIM Shots
Season GP G A Pts PIM Shots 2018-19
2018-19 2017-18
2017-18
2016-17
2015-16 #10 Hunter Costello (C) JRF
Stats:
Season GP G A Pts PIM Shots
#9 James Beatty SRD 201819
Stats: 2017-18
Season GP G A Pts PIM Shots 2016-17



Season
2018-19

GP G A Pts PIM

#11 Jordan Bello SRD
Stats:

Season
2018-19
2017-18
2016-17
2015-16

GP G A Pts PIM

#13 Julian Krowski SR D
Stats:

Season
2018-19
2017-18
2016-17
2015-16

GP G A Pts PIM

#15 Ross Carroll SOF
Stats:

Season
2018-19
2017-18

GP G A Pts PIM

#18 Brett Williams SRF
Stats:

Season
2018-19
2017-18
2016-17
2015-16

GP G A Pts PIM

#20 Elliot Cohen FRD
Stats:

Season
2018-19

GP G A Pts PIM

#22 Kevin Tremblay SO D
Stats:

Season
2018-19
2017-18
2016-17
2015-16

GP G A Pts PIM

#27 Brad Powers JRF
Stats:

Season
2018-19
2017-18

GP G A Pts PIM

Shots

Shots

Shots

Shots

Shots

Shots

Shots

Shots

#12 Max Ward SRF
Stats:

Season
2018-19
2017-18
2016-17
2015-16

GP G A Pts

#14 Cullen Gallagher SR F
Stats:

Season
2018-19

GP G A Pts

#17 Matthew McCormack (C) SRD
Stats:

Season
2018-19
2017-18
2016-17
2015-16

GP G A Pts PIM

#19 Matt Nigro SO F
Stats:

Season
2018-19
2017-18
2016-17

GP G A Pts PIM

#21 Bryan Kearns FRF
Stats:

Season
2018-19

GP G A Pts PIM

#24 Adam Lyons SRF
Stats:

Season
2018-19
2017-18

GP G A Pts PIM

#31 Owen Connor JR G
Stats:

Season
2018-19
2017-18
2016-17

Mins SA GA Sv%

PIM

PIM

GAA

Shots

Shots

Shots

Shots

Shots

Shots

SO
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